SMALL
DYNAMIC WHITE
GS - R13
1/9
2017.03.30
Specification Sheet lumenbeam™
5-year limited warranty.
Consult www.lumenpulsegroup.com

Lumenpulse reserves the right to make changes to this product at any time
without prior notice and such modi�cation shall be effective immediately.
HOW TO ORDER
1 Housing:
LBS -  Lumenbeam™ Small
2 Voltage:
100 - 100 volts
120 - 120 volts
208 - 208 volts
220 - 220 volts
240 - 240 volts
277 - 277 volts
3 Colors and Color temperatures:
DWW - Dynamic warm white color temperature
ranging from 2200K to 3000K.
DWH - Dynamic white color temperature
ranging from 2700K to 6500K.
4 Optic:
VN -  Very Narrow 6°
NS -  Narrow Spot 10°
NF -  Narrow Flood 20°
FL -  Flood 40°
WFL -  Wide Flood 60°
5 Optical Option:
LSLH -  Linear Spread Lens Horizontal distribution1
LSLV -  Linear Spread Lens Vertical distribution1
6 Finish:
BK -  Black Sandtex
BRZ -  Bronze Sandtex
SI -  Silver Sandtex
WH -  Smooth white, low gloss
BKTX - Textured black
BRZTX -  Textured bronze, non-metallic
GRATX -  Textured medium gray
GRNTX -  Textured green
WHTX - Textured white
CC -  Custom color and finish (please specify RAL color)2
7 Control:3
DIM/DTW - Dim to Warm via 0-10V, 2700K to 2200K4, 5
DMX/RDM1 - Dim to Warm via single-channel DMX/RDM,
2700K to 2200K4, 6
DMX/RDM - 3-channel color temperature control via DMX/RDM7
8 Mounting Option:
SK - Stake Mounting
KN - Knuckle Mounting
CN - Canopy Cover Mounting
9 Option:
3GV - 3G ANSI C136.31 Vibration Rating8
CRC - Corrosion-resistant coating for hostile environments
CE - CE (certification covers European Economic Area)
10 Cable Length:
3FT - 3ft (standard length
unless otherwise specified)9
10FT - 10ft
20FT - 20ft
30FT - 30ft
50FT - 50ft
70FT - 70ft
100FT - 100ft
1M - 1m (standard length
unless otherwise specified)9
5M - 5m
10M - 10m
15M - 15m
20M - 20m
30M - 30m
LBS
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Notes:
1  Factory installed, available for 6° (VN) to 40° (FL) optics. See Optical Accessories for field adjustable spread lens. 2  North American RAL colors specified with RAL number only are provided